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Top Quote Report

Northern Victoria Livestock Exchanae

Cow & Bull Cattle Sale (1369 - 14/11/2018

Category Weight Range Vendor Details

Bulls

Cows

700 to 1399

300 to 699 Kg

700 to 899 Kg

600 to 699 Kg

500 to 599 Kg

400 to 499 Kg

0 to 399 Kg

Miller, AAJ & AR

Gum Park Pastoral
Tangarna Family Trust
Mclnnes, JH

Miller, AAJ & AR

Curran, P & B
Rosstulla Holdings
McAsey, SG & KA

Reid, RL& TJ

Mott, BJ & JL

Pierce, MF

Schoen Pastoral

Scott, MA & JT, Pty Ltd

L H Wilson & Co Pty Ltd
Alpine Angus

Tom Groggin Station
Rae, DC

Lloyd, Barry

Vinge, RJ

Redcourt Pastoral Pty Ltd
Besiac Park

Hillier, LD & Maybury, JN
Midvale Pty Ltd

Thomas, B & K

Roe, PJ & SM

Uncles Pastoral
Tooma Station Pty Ltd
Jarvis,TW

Rowe, Geoffrey lan & PA
Romero, Jeanette

Origin

Barnawartha North

Tooma

Tangambalanga

Everton

Barnawartha North

Byawatha
Beechworth
Moyhu

Gundowering
Walla Walla
Gerogery
Corowa
Kiewa

Howlong
Rosewhite
Corryong
Murmungee
Culcairn

Berringama
Boorhaman
Lavington

Yackandandah

Walla Walla

Huon
Bungowannah
Mansfield
Tooma
Tintaldra

Lurg
Chiltern

Agent

PRL
CP
BUR
ELD
PRL

CcpP
ELD
CcpP

LMK
PRL
P&S
P&S
CcpP

ELD
P&S
P&S
P&S
LMK

BUR
LMK
ELD
CcpP
P&S

BUR
P&S
PRL
BUR
CP

ELD
CP
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Head Breed
1 LM
1 AA
1 CH
1 AA
1 LM
1 HFD
1 HFD
1 JR
5 LM
2 RA
3 SHX

10 AA
2 AA
2 LMX
3 AA
2 AA
2 AA
1 CHX
1 AA
3 AA

10 AA
1 CHB
5 AA
2 AA
1 LMX
8 HFD
2 AA
1 HFD
1 AA
6 AA

Av Weight

925.0
1,100.0
945.0
965.0
795.0

665.0
615.0
610.0

787.6
793.0
734.7
722.0
702.5

673.0
627.3
658.0
652.0
616.0

524.0
588.3
597.5
575.0
554.8

475.0
490.0
497.5
498.0
480.0

390.0
353.3

¢/Kg

242.00
236.00
235.00
235.00
235.00

220.00
205.00
190.00

246.20
236.00
231.20
228.00
228.00

231.00
230.20
230.20
230.20
230.00

260.00
227.20
227.00
225.00
224.20

230.00
217.20
211.20
206.20
204.00

160.00
146.00
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$/ Head

2,238.50
2,596.00
2,220.75
2,267.75
1,868.25

1,463.00
1,260.75
1,159.00

1,939.07
1,871.48
1,698.55
1,646.16
1,601.70

1,554.63
1,444.12
1,514.72
1,500.91
1,416.80

1,362.40
1,336.69
1,356.33
1,293.75
1,243.86

1,092.50
1,064.28
1,050.72
1,026.88

979.20

624.00
515.87



